Royal 3inc.

Bill to:

max transe logistics llc

- ,
- , ,

Invoice Date: 04/13/2024 Invoice #: 5096860 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 05/13/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
04/10/2024		400 Bill Brooks Dr, Huntingdon, TN 38344, USA - 2275 W Diehl Rd, Naperville, IL 60563, USA			
			1	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00

TOTAL \$1,050.00

PLEASE NOTE The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Rate Confirmation Agreement

- 1. Driver must call booking agent when loaded, while in transit, and to confirm exception free delivery. Driver must report any delays and all delivery exceptions immediately.
- 2. DRIVER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PROPER LOAD SECUREMENT. All FLATBED loads MUST BE TARPED unless otherwise specified on the confirmation sheet.
- 3. Carrier must provide carrier's freight invoice, including the assigned Max Trans Logistics rate confirmation number, shippers bill of lading, a signed delivery receipt providing exception-free delivery, any receipts proving preauthorized reimbursement expenses, and all other documents required by Max Trans Logistics or shipper. The Max Trans Logistics rate confirmation number must appear on the freight invoice. Failure to provide confirmation number will delay payment and may result in a charge of \$50 or more from settlement.
- 4. No payment for additional charges (stop-off, unloading, etc.) may be added to freight invoice without approval of Max Trans Logistics at the time of occurrence. A revised confirmation sheet authorizing extra charges must be issued by Max Trans Logistics at the time of occurrence.
- 5. Max Trans Logistics will issue payment within 30 days of receipt of the above paperwork requirements.
- 6. Rates are inclusive of any fuel surcharges.
- 7. This load must not be 2nd Brokered without written permission on this document. Failure to secure said permission may result in a rate reduction or refusal of payment.
- 8. This rate confirmation is an addendum to the transportation contract between Max Trans Logistics and carrier and must be signed and returned prior to loading. If any provisions of the rate confirmation sheet conflicts with the terms of the transportation contract, the terms of the transportation contract shall prevail and control.
- 9. Carrier's authorization signature on this confirmation verifies carrier has insurance in the limits designed by Max Trans Logistics for any loss or damage to shipment and/or liability to the general public. If liability for any claim is disputed, Max Trans Logistics reserves the right to withhold settlements until a mutually agreed settlement is negotiated.

Max Trans Logistics, LLC 219 US Highway 45 W Humboldt, TN 38343 (731) 784-8811 http://www.maxtranslogistics.com *** Rate Confirmation ***

Max Trans Logistics, LLC PO Box 11537 Jackson, TN 38308

Max Trans Logistics

Michelle Wallsmith Phone: (731) 222-5126 Page 1 Fax: (731) 222-5117 Email: mwallsmith@maxtrans.us 5096860

Carrier: Date:	Royal Chica 04/09	go	IL 60638	•		Contact: Phone: Fax:	Bill Carson (630) 485-7370 (630) 485-6980	
Order	Order: 509 Miles: 452 Order Type: VAN BOL:				Commodity: Weight: Trailer: Reference:	Aluminum Coils /an (DAT)		
	PU 1	Name: Granges Ame Address: 400 Bill Brook HUNTINGDO Phone: (731) 222-507		s Drive N TN 38344		Date: Contact: Driver Loa	04/10/2024 07:00AM 04/10/2024 07:00PM I: No driver loading or unload	
	SO 2	Name: Address:	Handi-Foil		60563	Date:	04/11/2024 07:00AM 04/11/2024 03:30PM	
		Phone:		ιL	00000		d: No driver loading or unload	
Paymen		u ,			\$1,050.00 \$1,050.00 (No additonal charges can b		n be invoiced without written appro	

*** Proof of Delivery MUST be emailed or faxed to the broker within 24 hours of delivery.***

Instructions

Granges Americas Inc. - GRANFRTN: Trailers must be free of debris, damage, or odor.

Granges Americas Inc. - GRANFRTN: Please pull into the staging area and follow instructions on the sign. Notify broker if waiting over 2 hours.

Granges Americas Inc. - No dropping trailers in an unsecured location.

Bill Carson

Please Sign:

(X) Accept

() Decline

Driver Name: Driver Cell: Driver Email: Tractor #: Trailer #: Comment / ETA:

MPOWERED BY

Mail invoice & required paperwork to:PO Box 11537 Jackson, TN 38308Carrier Settlements: (731) 222-5048payables@maxtrans.usFor Quick Pay:quickpay@maxtrans.us

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FROM - ORIGINAL - NOT Negotiable RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading.

 CARRIER NO. . SHIPPER'S NO.

276415

The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which add continer the word carrier being) understood throughout this contract, as meaning any preservor consolition in possession of the property under the contract, agrees to carry basical paces of delivery at and destined as indicated below, which add continer the word carrier being) to another the contract, agrees to carry be and the property under the contract, agrees to carry portion of said nouts to destination, and as to each particle obtained in the form and obtained below, which add destimation, if on its noutie otherwrise to delivery at and the destination, and as to each particle obtained below, and a sto each particle obtained the terms and contains to the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Uniform Freight Classification on effect on the date hereby certiles that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation; of this Stopper hereby certiles that he is familiar with all the terms and condition of thing, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation; of this

OUTING	TOUR LOCIONIC			SALES ORDER NO.		
MAX	TRANS LOGISTIC		1			
			IGNED TO STINATION:	NAPERVILLE W 2275 WEST DI		
				NAPERVILLE,	IL,60563 PAGE	1 OF 1
BU	YER'S ORDER NUMBER		1- j.	and the second	. So and the solution	DATE SHIPPED
	IER MXNG	CAR INITIALS AND NO.	SEALS 5	8926		
D. PKGS KIND OF PACKAGE	DESCRIPTION OF ART	CLES, SPECIAL MARKS AND EXC	EPTIONS	WEIGHT RAT (SUBJECT TO CORRECTION) 100		e prepaid, write or stamp
14 SKII	FOIL, ALUMINU	M,NOI,not pape	r back	39,222 LB	here To be Press	- PREPAID
REQUESTER ROYAL 3	DELIVERY DAT	E:04/11/2024	LD #	42 APP # 10	2	
	RECEIVING NO	DTES:			Received \$ to apply in prepay the property descri	ment of the charges on bed hereon.
	EQUEST AND DEN NAPERVILLE: WHEELING: R	Per	(The signature here acknowledges only the			
		-986-2784/731-2	234-468	7 TO OBTAIN		
A DOCK T		N ORDER TO UNLO	DAD		weight of shipment sl	ne description and gross nown hereon are correct,
Long not		I ORDER TO UNE			Weighing & Inspectio	
Can the State	TOTALS:		and the state of the		conform to the spe	used for this shipment cifications set forth on tificate thereon, and all
14	The Balling State	CONTRACTOR DE	1 - Carlos	39,222 LB	other requirements of Classification.	of the governing Freight
				100	Shipper's imprint i	n lieu of stamp; not a oproved by the Interstate on.
)//	PLANT	NUMBER
				AY	MANIFEST NO	NNL
	1	Granges Ame	ricas,	Inc.	AGENT REP	P
iränges Am Permanent post	ericas, Inc., Shipper office address of Shippe	per400 Bill Bro	ooks Dr	ive,Huntingdo	n, TN 38344	10-71
hipper's Special	Instructions:				4.	IU LT

Scanned with CamScanner